2012 Spud Run

Age Group Results

June 16, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Julia Nowak
	
	7098
	8
	18:17.4
	5:54/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ryan Toth
	
	7207
	1
	16:05.5
	5:11/M

	 

	Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Laura Carlson
	
	5954
	19
	21:44.8
	7:01/M

	 

	Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	kenneth chudzicki
	
	5958
	9
	18:53.1
	6:05/M

	 

	Female 12 and under

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jordyn Bloode
	
	5939
	22
	22:05.4
	7:07/M

	2
	Lane McDonald
	
	7078
	24
	22:18.7
	7:12/M

	3
	Natalie gutierrez
	
	7011
	59
	25:33.9
	8:15/M

	4
	Meghann Chlebowski
	
	7205
	97
	28:20.3
	9:08/M

	5
	Olivia Lenyo
	
	7067
	121
	31:10.2
	10:03/M

	6
	Abigail Houser
	
	7030
	124
	31:26.8
	10:08/M

	7
	Olivia McLaughlin
	
	7082
	130
	32:08.2
	10:22/M

	8
	Josephina Conway
	
	5964
	173
	38:11.8
	12:19/M

	9
	Emily Hine
	
	7018
	176
	38:28.5
	12:25/M

	10
	Grace Jaworski
	
	7046
	209
	51:30.5
	16:37/M

	11
	Emma Borton
	
	5946
	218
	53:15.9
	17:11/M

	 

	Male 12 and under

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Colton Shail
	
	7142
	11
	19:54.2
	6:25/M

	2
	Peter Rutkowski
	
	7133
	23
	22:15.9
	7:11/M

	3
	Andrew McLaughlin
	
	7081
	91
	27:38.4
	8:55/M

	4
	Joe Roberts
	
	7121
	106
	29:15.1
	9:26/M

	5
	Zeke Rohl
	
	7127
	122
	31:14.2
	10:05/M

	6
	Aidan Kile
	
	7228
	127
	31:48.2
	10:15/M

	7
	Andrew Peterson
	
	7105
	157
	35:58.4
	11:36/M

	8
	Bryce Futa
	
	7202
	165
	37:11.1
	12:00/M

	9
	Noel Jaworski
	
	7218
	169
	38:00.3
	12:15/M

	10
	Case Rohl
	
	7128
	181
	40:22.3
	13:01/M

	11
	Jacob Frankiewicz
	
	5994
	182
	40:35.4
	13:05/M

	12
	Jake Symons
	
	7206
	186
	41:23.5
	13:21/M

	13
	Shane Gee
	
	7002
	188
	42:08.3
	13:35/M

	14
	Seth Hine
	
	7019
	195
	44:21.8
	14:18/M

	 

	Female 13 to 15

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Taylor Rock
	
	7123
	39
	23:32.7
	7:35/M

	2
	emma hundt
	
	7035
	75
	26:22.5
	8:30/M

	3
	madissen kobelt
	
	7055
	88
	27:23.8
	8:50/M

	4
	Gabby Lenyo
	
	7064
	93
	27:54.2
	9:00/M

	5
	Claire Lenyo
	
	7063
	137
	33:06.2
	10:41/M

	6
	maddie maroulis
	
	7073
	144
	33:33.7
	10:49/M

	7
	Amy Burnside
	
	5952
	180
	39:49.9
	12:51/M

	8
	Aubrey Houser
	
	7029
	183
	40:52.2
	13:11/M

	 

	Male 13 to 15

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kristopher Wickens
	
	7175
	5
	17:48.4
	5:45/M

	2
	Ryan Kulwicki
	
	7057
	10
	19:02.6
	6:08/M

	3
	Jordan England
	
	5979
	12
	20:19.9
	6:33/M

	4
	Bryan Starcevich
	
	7209
	21
	21:53.2
	7:04/M

	5
	james harrell
	
	7015
	32
	22:47.6
	7:21/M

	6
	Brian Lenyo
	
	7065
	47
	24:20.4
	7:51/M

	7
	Zak Burnham
	
	5949
	70
	26:00.7
	8:23/M

	8
	Peter Lenyo
	
	7066
	118
	30:45.7
	9:55/M

	 

	Female 16 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Miranda Stewart
	
	7150
	20
	21:52.1
	7:03/M

	2
	Alyssa Snyder
	
	7147
	135
	32:36.1
	10:31/M

	3
	Paige Ullery
	
	7163
	153
	35:22.2
	11:25/M

	4
	Elizabeth Endicott
	
	5978
	155
	35:55.7
	11:35/M

	5
	Alexandra Ullery
	
	7162
	171
	38:07.2
	12:18/M

	6
	Jessica Jaworski
	
	7040
	179
	39:49.7
	12:51/M

	 

	Male 16 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Luke Runyan
	
	7222
	4
	17:44.7
	5:43/M

	2
	Mason Trevino
	
	7160
	7
	18:11.2
	5:52/M

	3
	Landon Pease
	
	7100
	26
	22:27.6
	7:15/M

	4
	Travis Bladecki
	
	5938
	29
	22:36.8
	7:17/M

	5
	Michael Gordon
	
	7006
	50
	24:35.5
	7:56/M

	6
	Josef Jaworski
	
	7039
	60
	25:46.7
	8:19/M

	7
	Justin Maughon
	
	7076
	61
	25:48.7
	8:19/M

	8
	Nick Symons
	
	7154
	104
	29:04.6
	9:23/M

	9
	Hunter Jaworski
	
	7045
	119
	30:58.2
	9:59/M

	10
	Michael Jaworski
	
	7043
	203
	50:10.2
	16:11/M

	 

	Female 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Rebecca Miko
	
	7086
	15
	20:59.3
	6:46/M

	2
	Amanda Snyder
	
	7148
	89
	27:25.1
	8:51/M

	3
	Ila Jackson
	
	7036
	102
	28:52.2
	9:19/M

	4
	Caitlin Schulz
	
	7139
	117
	30:37.4
	9:53/M

	5
	Jeniece Bogard
	
	5943
	128
	31:56.2
	10:18/M

	6
	Joanna Grabarek
	
	7007
	139
	33:10.7
	10:42/M

	7
	Jamie Vincent
	
	7168
	178
	39:29.8
	12:44/M

	8
	Sarah Gapinski
	
	5997
	199
	48:42.5
	15:43/M

	9
	Paige Freet
	
	5996
	217
	53:15.9
	17:11/M

	 

	Male 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Lonnie Shetler
	
	7143
	46
	24:08.4
	7:47/M

	2
	Daniel Schulz
	
	7140
	51
	24:42.2
	7:58/M

	3
	stephen rose
	
	7130
	52
	24:46.3
	7:59/M

	4
	Nicholas Rowley
	
	7131
	72
	26:01.9
	8:24/M

	5
	Wesley Nibert
	
	7096
	94
	27:55.1
	9:00/M

	6
	Michael Zehner
	
	7181
	206
	51:28.5
	16:36/M

	7
	Gary Jaworski
	
	7042
	208
	51:30.5
	16:37/M

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Michaele LaFollette
	
	7061
	74
	26:13.9
	8:27/M

	2
	Maria Haisley
	
	7026
	81
	26:47.2
	8:38/M

	3
	Brandi Rodriquez
	
	7125
	84
	26:55.2
	8:41/M

	4
	Yesenia Alvarado
	
	5930
	103
	28:53.9
	9:19/M

	5
	Blair Endicott
	
	5977
	149
	33:52.2
	10:55/M

	6
	Karlyn Stull
	
	7152
	150
	34:37.8
	11:10/M

	7
	Jennifer Purdy
	
	7110
	159
	36:29.3
	11:46/M

	8
	Kari Futa
	
	7201
	167
	37:16.5
	12:01/M

	9
	Chrissy Kaminski
	
	7048
	170
	38:02.3
	12:16/M

	10
	Ann Sailor
	
	7136
	190
	42:13.8
	13:37/M

	11
	Marla Sailor
	
	7137
	193
	44:10.1
	14:15/M

	12
	Brandy Holland
	
	7025
	197
	48:01.1
	15:29/M

	13
	Melissa Clark
	
	5960
	198
	48:40.9
	15:42/M

	14
	Megan Carlson
	
	5953
	200
	48:42.5
	15:43/M

	15
	Taya Rohl
	
	7129
	214
	51:50.7
	16:43/M

	16
	Amanda Kulwicki
	
	7058
	221
	54:10.2
	17:28/M

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kyle Pletcher
	
	7224
	2
	16:33.1
	5:20/M

	2
	Randy Frame
	
	5993
	3
	16:58.2
	5:28/M

	3
	Will Groves
	
	7010
	90
	27:26.6
	8:51/M

	4
	Tim Endicott
	
	5976
	105
	29:04.7
	9:23/M

	5
	Todd Halsey
	
	7012
	107
	29:23.5
	9:29/M

	6
	Sam James
	
	7037
	120
	31:02.3
	10:01/M

	7
	Ian Delater
	
	5971
	123
	31:20.8
	10:06/M

	8
	Jason Birchmeier
	
	5937
	194
	44:12.7
	14:15/M

	9
	Alan Holland
	
	7024
	213
	51:39.2
	16:40/M

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Nicole Garcia
	
	5998
	49
	24:34.5
	7:55/M

	2
	Lori Huff
	
	7032
	71
	26:01.4
	8:24/M

	3
	Erin Ginter
	
	7004
	82
	26:50.7
	8:39/M

	4
	Jennifer Veldman
	
	7167
	109
	29:26.3
	9:30/M

	5
	Jessica Gruber
	
	7226
	113
	29:59.3
	9:40/M

	6
	Annie Litteral
	
	7070
	129
	32:00.2
	10:19/M

	7
	Tina Bowman
	
	5947
	131
	32:22.1
	10:26/M

	8
	Casey Grove
	
	7008
	146
	33:43.7
	10:53/M

	9
	Amy Allsop
	
	5929
	160
	36:31.7
	11:47/M

	10
	Karen Tagliaferri
	
	7156
	162
	36:48.4
	11:52/M

	11
	Elin Fair
	
	5982
	211
	51:33.5
	16:38/M

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Steve Kulwicki
	
	7059
	16
	21:13.4
	6:51/M

	2
	Neal Rush
	
	7132
	28
	22:36.6
	7:17/M

	3
	Jim Lewandowski
	
	7068
	34
	23:00.5
	7:25/M

	4
	Jerami HUff
	
	7033
	36
	23:13.9
	7:29/M

	5
	Seth Ponder
	
	7108
	38
	23:25.1
	7:33/M

	6
	Cody Donlon
	
	7225
	42
	23:37.1
	7:37/M

	7
	Michael Zavor
	
	7180
	44
	23:52.3
	7:42/M

	8
	Ben Platz
	
	7107
	53
	24:55.2
	8:02/M

	9
	George Thomas II
	
	7159
	54
	24:58.6
	8:03/M

	10
	Ryan Fair
	
	5983
	56
	25:04.2
	8:05/M

	11
	Ednardo Santos
	
	7138
	66
	25:52.2
	8:21/M

	12
	Lee Purdy
	
	7109
	68
	25:54.7
	8:21/M

	13
	Michael Moseley
	
	7091
	95
	28:02.8
	9:03/M

	14
	Paulo Neto
	
	7094
	100
	28:45.4
	9:16/M

	15
	Lewie Rohl
	
	7126
	187
	41:41.3
	13:27/M

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Colleen Dabler
	
	7213
	17
	21:17.2
	6:52/M

	2
	Andrea Peterson
	
	7104
	18
	21:41.9
	7:00/M

	3
	Kara Kaser
	
	7051
	43
	23:44.3
	7:39/M

	4
	carey cockrum
	
	5963
	65
	25:51.1
	8:20/M

	5
	Amanda Starcevich
	
	7210
	73
	26:05.8
	8:25/M

	6
	Lisa Andrews
	
	5933
	78
	26:42.2
	8:37/M

	7
	Amy Houser
	
	7028
	79
	26:43.3
	8:37/M

	8
	Chris Burkey
	
	5948
	110
	29:32.5
	9:32/M

	9
	Summer Chellman
	
	5957
	114
	30:14.8
	9:45/M

	10
	Stephanie Metsker
	
	7084
	126
	31:46.5
	10:15/M

	11
	Marla Ellis
	
	5975
	132
	32:24.1
	10:27/M

	12
	Christine Johnson
	
	7047
	148
	33:52.2
	10:55/M

	13
	Heather England
	
	5980
	158
	36:16.8
	11:42/M

	14
	Julie Robbins
	
	7119
	163
	36:55.9
	11:55/M

	15
	Kerrie Conway
	
	5965
	175
	38:27.5
	12:24/M

	16
	Melissa Williams
	
	7176
	226
	57:09.1
	18:26/M

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Jeffrey Day
	
	5969
	6
	17:59.6
	5:48/M

	2
	Jason Whitmer
	
	7174
	30
	22:40.4
	7:19/M

	3
	T.J. Borton
	
	5945
	101
	28:46.4
	9:17/M

	4
	Stan Michalski
	
	7203
	134
	32:28.8
	10:28/M

	5
	John Bevis
	
	5936
	136
	32:50.2
	10:35/M

	6
	Jim Peterson
	
	7106
	156
	35:56.2
	11:35/M

	7
	Jim Houser
	
	7027
	166
	37:15.2
	12:01/M

	8
	Christopher Matthys
	
	7074
	174
	38:18.9
	12:21/M

	9
	Eric Frankiewicz
	
	5995
	189
	42:11.7
	13:36/M

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ann Marie Lotridge
	
	7072
	57
	25:18.9
	8:10/M

	2
	Stacy Forrester
	
	5992
	85
	26:55.4
	8:41/M

	3
	Kristy Kile
	
	7227
	142
	33:28.1
	10:48/M

	4
	Mary Ann Vargo
	
	7166
	154
	35:23.5
	11:25/M

	5
	cathy lawson
	
	7062
	164
	37:07.4
	11:58/M

	6
	Andrea Roberts
	
	7120
	168
	37:17.1
	12:02/M

	7
	Kimberly Redman
	
	7112
	184
	40:53.4
	13:11/M

	8
	Jennifer McDonald
	
	7079
	219
	53:16.9
	17:11/M

	9
	Theresa Clark
	
	5961
	222
	54:10.9
	17:28/M

	10
	Lisa Wenzel
	
	7170
	229
	57:57.1
	18:42/M

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Giovanni Cataldo
	
	7216
	13
	20:37.9
	6:39/M

	2
	Jason Rhoades
	
	7219
	27
	22:35.4
	7:17/M

	3
	Chris Hundt
	
	7034
	48
	24:31.4
	7:55/M

	4
	Robert West
	
	7171
	63
	25:49.2
	8:20/M

	5
	Thomas Stipp
	
	7151
	87
	27:14.7
	8:47/M

	6
	Paul Chlebowski
	
	7204
	96
	28:15.2
	9:07/M

	7
	Tom England
	
	5981
	140
	33:26.2
	10:47/M

	8
	paul clark
	
	5962
	220
	54:09.9
	17:28/M

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	sheri harrell
	
	7014
	40
	23:33.1
	7:36/M

	2
	Linda Rock
	
	7122
	67
	25:53.4
	8:21/M

	3
	Lisa Tavares
	
	7157
	83
	26:53.5
	8:40/M

	4
	Beverly Wojcik
	
	7177
	86
	27:03.7
	8:44/M

	5
	Patrice Maughon
	
	7077
	108
	29:25.1
	9:29/M

	6
	Susan Thomas
	
	7158
	138
	33:10.2
	10:42/M

	7
	roxann kobelt
	
	7054
	141
	33:27.2
	10:47/M

	8
	Pamela Borton
	
	5944
	185
	41:15.5
	13:18/M

	9
	Lisa Jaworski
	
	7044
	216
	53:15.2
	17:11/M

	10
	Michele VanTubbergen
	
	7165
	228
	57:52.5
	18:40/M

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Doug Unruh
	
	7164
	31
	22:45.5
	7:20/M

	2
	Tim Cisney
	
	5959
	115
	30:24.3
	9:48/M

	3
	Trent Rock
	
	7124
	125
	31:44.3
	10:14/M

	4
	Bruce Sikorski
	
	7144
	147
	33:50.6
	10:55/M

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Laurie Underwood
	
	7208
	41
	23:34.3
	7:36/M

	2
	lisa smith
	
	7145
	45
	23:58.4
	7:44/M

	3
	Patricia LaFollette
	
	7060
	77
	26:39.5
	8:36/M

	4
	Cynthia Miller
	
	7089
	98
	28:22.7
	9:09/M

	5
	Susan Symons
	
	7155
	112
	29:43.3
	9:35/M

	6
	Linda Hine
	
	7017
	116
	30:32.4
	9:51/M

	7
	Leanne DeLater
	
	5972
	151
	34:46.6
	11:13/M

	8
	Debra Geist
	
	7003
	152
	34:57.6
	11:16/M

	9
	Linda Holland
	
	7022
	191
	42:18.3
	13:39/M

	10
	Janelle Jaworski
	
	7041
	192
	42:46.1
	13:48/M

	11
	Kathy Sokol
	
	7149
	204
	50:29.5
	16:17/M

	12
	Yvonne Riege
	
	7115
	215
	52:42.8
	17:00/M

	13
	Judi Miller
	
	7088
	227
	57:45.3
	18:38/M

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	David Dodd
	
	5973
	14
	20:39.7
	6:40/M

	2
	Ric Herrera
	
	7016
	25
	22:24.4
	7:14/M

	3
	Mark Riege
	
	7114
	58
	25:24.4
	8:12/M

	4
	Curtis Palmer
	
	7099
	62
	25:48.8
	8:19/M

	5
	Milt Cooper
	
	5968
	76
	26:22.6
	8:30/M

	6
	David Gordon
	
	7005
	92
	27:41.4
	8:56/M

	7
	Todd Melser
	
	7083
	99
	28:40.4
	9:15/M

	8
	Rick Symons
	
	7153
	111
	29:42.8
	9:35/M

	9
	John Burnside
	
	5951
	207
	51:30.2
	16:37/M

	10
	Chris Jaworski
	
	7038
	212
	51:33.5
	16:38/M

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Terry Feldbaum
	
	5987
	64
	25:49.5
	8:20/M

	2
	DeAnne Smith
	
	7146
	196
	47:57.2
	15:28/M

	3
	Sharon Newhart
	
	7095
	205
	50:38.7
	16:20/M

	4
	Darla Fair
	
	5985
	210
	51:32.5
	16:37/M

	5
	Sandra Kousen
	
	7056
	225
	55:06.1
	17:46/M

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Edward Faulhaber
	
	5986
	37
	23:22.8
	7:32/M

	2
	Eugene Matzat
	
	7075
	55
	25:02.8
	8:05/M

	3
	anthony holecz
	
	7020
	69
	25:55.7
	8:22/M

	4
	Tom Fair
	
	5984
	172
	38:10.6
	12:19/M

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Paula Limerick
	
	7069
	145
	33:43.1
	10:53/M

	2
	Carol Finney
	
	5990
	161
	36:33.6
	11:47/M

	3
	Barbara Navarro
	
	7093
	202
	50:01.7
	16:08/M

	4
	Darlene Andrewa
	
	5932
	224
	55:06.1
	17:46/M

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Terry Engle
	
	7211
	33
	22:59.1
	7:25/M

	2
	Arvil Howe
	
	7031
	35
	23:04.4
	7:26/M

	3
	Ron Nalepinski
	
	7092
	80
	26:46.9
	8:38/M

	4
	Reg Johnson
	
	7212
	177
	39:14.5
	12:39/M

	5
	Everett Finney
	
	5989
	201
	49:36.7
	16:00/M

	6
	Gerald Andrews
	
	5934
	223
	55:05.7
	17:46/M

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Tom Edgerton
	
	5974
	133
	32:24.1
	10:27/M

	2
	David Ferency
	
	5988
	143
	33:29.5
	10:48/M

	 

	1 Mile Fun Run

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Riley Groves
	
	7009
	1
	7:05.5
	7:05/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Silas Kaser
	
	7050
	4
	7:17.6
	7:17/M

	 

	Female 1 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ryley Miller
	
	7087
	2
	7:13.4
	7:13/M

	2
	Grace Kaser
	
	7049
	3
	7:16.1
	7:16/M

	3
	Megan Peterson
	
	7102
	11
	8:57.1
	8:57/M

	4
	Anna Chellman
	
	5956
	13
	9:16.8
	9:16/M

	5
	Aubrey Rizek
	
	7116
	18
	10:22.1
	10:22/M

	6
	Margaret Whitmer
	
	7172
	20
	10:46.1
	10:46/M

	7
	Chloe Whitmer
	
	7173
	21
	10:49.5
	10:49/M

	8
	Kylie Lotridge
	
	7220
	25
	11:26.4
	11:26/M

	9
	Alayna Lotridge
	
	7221
	26
	12:32.6
	12:32/M

	 

	Male 12 and under

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Joel Gee
	
	5999
	5
	7:38.2
	7:38/M

	2
	Tyler Burnside
	
	5950
	6
	7:43.8
	7:43/M

	3
	Andrew Peterson
	
	7103
	7
	8:00.4
	8:00/M

	4
	JayMason Deaton
	
	5970
	8
	8:07.3
	8:07/M

	5
	Jacob Lotridge
	
	7071
	9
	8:11.4
	8:11/M

	6
	Blaine Kemp
	
	7053
	10
	8:13.8
	8:13/M

	7
	Timothy McLaughlin
	
	7080
	12
	9:05.2
	9:05/M

	8
	Jacob Chellman
	
	5955
	14
	9:50.5
	9:50/M

	9
	Connor Hamilton
	
	7013
	15
	9:58.6
	9:58/M

	10
	Maddux Holland
	
	7021
	16
	10:03.3
	10:03/M

	11
	Shane Gee
	
	6000
	17
	10:11.1
	10:11/M

	12
	Jackson Perry
	
	7101
	19
	10:35.6
	10:35/M

	13
	Rocco Cataldo
	
	7217
	22
	10:50.3
	10:50/M

	14
	Bruno Cataldo
	
	7215
	23
	10:51.6
	10:51/M

	15
	Mario Cataldo
	
	7214
	24
	10:59.9
	10:59/M




